
Counters: November 3- Fr. Rand & Helper, November 10- Phil Heimann, Alice Robinson, November 17- Greg Vandenberg, Shirley Nisley, November 
24- Fr. Rand & Helper, December 1- Fr. Rand & Helper 

     

ST. ELIZABETH ANN SETON CHURCH, North Platte, NE 
LAY MINISTRY ASSIGNMENTS     --     November 2024 

  
Nov.1, 2024 (All Saints)        Nov. 27(Thanksgiving Vigil) 

 (1) Friday 5:30pm (27)Wednesday 5:30pm 
Lector/Reader Loren Baxa Mary Herout 
Acolyte Derek Miller Ron Tejral 
Server Nathan Miller Liam Pieper 
 Luke Miller Xavier Pieper 
Music  Monica Mordja Volunteer Needed 
Gifts Volunteer Needed Volunteer Needed 
Ushers Dave Beran Volunteer Needed 
   
Rosary     

November 2-3, 2024 (31st Sunday in Ordinary Time) 
 Saturday 5:00pm Sunday 10:00am 
Lector/Reader Jim Nisley Cindy Swanson 
Acolyte Michael Krondak Ron Tejral 
Server Alex Krondak Johnathan Birulkin 
 Nicholas Krondak Jacob Birulkin 
Music  Monica Mordja Choir 
Gifts Volunteer Needed Volunteer Needed 
Ushers Galen Warburton Dave Beran 
   
Rosary     
November 9 – 10, 2024 (32nd Sunday in Ordinary Time) 
 Saturday 5:00pm Sunday 10:00am 
Lector/Reader Volunteer Needed Forrest Kain 
Acolyte Phil Heimann Duane Johnsen 
Server Elijah Heimann Weston Hammond 
 James Krondak Hans Kain 
Music  Volunteer Needed Peggy Orr 
Gifts Volunteer Needed Volunteer Needed 
Ushers David Gross Jeff Orr 
   
Rosary    

Servers: 
Weston Hammond .................................  ......................................  
Eidren & Keaton Hampton ....................  ......................................  
Elijah Heimann ......................................  ......................................  
Nicholas, Alexander, James Krondak ....  ......................................  

 
 

November 16 – 17, 2024 (33rd Sunday in Ordinary Time) 
 Saturday 5:00pm Sunday 10:00am 
Lector/Reader John Bode Damon Green 
Acolyte Michael Krondak Duane Johnsen 
Server Alex Krondak Kieran Tejral 
 Nicholas Krondak James Green 
Music  Greg Vandenberg Monica Mordja 
Gifts Volunteer Needed Volunteer Needed 
Ushers Alice Robinson Spencer Hampton 
   
Rosary   

 
November 23– 24, 2024 (Christ the King) 

 Saturday 5:00pm Sunday 10:00am 

Lector/Reader Cindy Swanson John Bode 

Acolyte Volunteer Needed Spencer Hampton 

Server Luke Miller Eidren Hampton 

 Nathan Miller Keaton Hampton 

Music  Greg Vandenberg Matt & Ashley Perlinger 

Gifts Volunteer Needed Volunteer Needed 
Ushers Steve & Janet Fear Duane Johnsen 
   

   
 
November 30– December 1, 2024 (1st Sunday of Advent)  
 Saturday 5:00pm Sunday 10:00am 

Lector/Reader Jim Nisley Justin Pieper 
Acolyte Michael Krondak Duane Johnsen 
Server James Krondak Kolbe Tejral 
 Nicholas Krondak Will Vapenik 
Music  Volunteer Needed Choir 
Gifts Volunteer Needed Volunteer Needed 
Ushers Galen Warburton Dave Beran 
   
   

James Green ................................................  ..........................................  
Will Vapenik ..........................................  ......................................  
Xavier & Liam Pieper ............................  ......................................  
Kolbe & Kieran Tejral ...........................  ......................................  
Luke & Nathan Miller ............................  ......................................  
Johnathan & Jacob Birulkin ...................  ......................................  

   
Lectors/Readers: 
Loren Baxa ...................................................  
Jim Griffin ....................................................  
Michael Krondak ..........................................  
Jim Nisley .....................................................  
Justin Pieper ..................................................  
Cindy Swanson .............................................  
Mary Herout .................................................  
John Bode .....................................................  
Forrest Kain ..................................................  
Greg Vandenberg ..........................................  
Damon Green ................................................  
Ron Tejral .....................................................  

 
Acolytes: 
Conrad Buhrman ..............................  
Duane Johnsen .................................  
Edward Rieker .................................  
Ron Tejral ........................................  
Greg Vandenberg .............................  
Michael Krondak .............................  
Spencer Hampton .............................  
Phil Heimann ...................................  
Derek Miller ........................................   

 
Music Leaders: 
Matt Perlinger .............................. 
Ashley Perlinger ........................... 
Carmen Buhrman ......................... 
Monica Mordja ............................. 
Diane Gregg ...................................  
Teresa Niesen ............................... 
Peggy Orr ..................................... 
Greg Vandenberg .........................


